High Performance
Precision Control
General Purpose Type Servo Screwdriver
Instruction Sheet
(1)  General precautions
Thank you for purchasing this product. This instruction sheet provides information about the ST1-X series servo
screwdrivers. Before using this product, read the instruction sheet to ensure the correct use of the product. Keep
this sheet handy for quick reference whenever needed. Before finishing reading this sheet, follow these

The DC cable connects the servo screwdriver to
the controller for servo screwdriver. Note that the
minimum bend radius (r) of the cable is 60 mm
(2.36 inches).
Refer to the following figure. When DC cable
connects to the servo screwdriver, align and mate the
positioning structure on the plug and receptacle, and
then rotate and tighten the nut in clockwise direction.
(5)  Servo screwdriver specification
Model number
Torque range
(kgf-cm)
Max. speed
(rpm)
Bit size Weight
ST1-12SA 2.4 - 12 2000
1/4” (6.35 mm)
hex bit
480 g
(1.06 lb)
ST1-30SA 6 - 30 1100
ST1-50SA 10 - 50 700
ST1-12SB 2.4 - 12 2000
5 mm hex bit ST1-30SB 6 - 30 1100
ST1-50SB 10 - 50 700
Note: the dimensions are in the unit of mm.
(6) Bit specifications
1/4’’ Hex shank 5mm Hex shank
Tip